
CIPA SCHEDULE - 2013-14 SEASON
Prepared by Scott Gerber, PlatformTennisZone.com
October 25, 2013

Match times to be determined by Home Team. Matches to be held between 1pm - 6pm.

Flight A Flight B

Week Home Away Bye Home Away

Week 1 - Sun. Nov. 3, 2013 WHCC NA ELY ELY WHCC

ROCKY SCC NA SCC-B2

SCC-B1 ROCKY

Week 2 Sun Nov 10 2013 ELY WHCC SCC SCC B2 ELYWeek 2 - Sun. Nov. 10, 2013 ELY WHCC SCC SCC-B2 ELY

NA ROCKY WHCC SCC-B1

ROCKY NA

Week 3 - Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 ELY SCC NA ELY SCC-B1

ROCKY WHCC SCC-B2 ROCKY

WHCC NA

Week 4 - Sun. Nov. 24, 2013 ELY ROCKY WHCC ROCKY ELY

NA SCC SCC-B1 NA

WHCC SCC-B2

Week 5 - Sun. Dec. 8, 2013 NA ELY ROCKY ELY NA

SCC WHCC WHCC ROCKY

SCC B1 SCC B2SCC-B1 SCC-B2

Week 6 - Sun. Dec. 15, 2013 NA WHCC ELY WHCC ELY

SCC ROCKY SCC-B2 NA

ROCKY SCC-B1

Week 7 - Sun. Dec. 22, 2013 WHCC ELY SCC ELY SCC-B2

ROCKY NA SCC-B1 WHCC

NA ROCKY

Week 8 - Sun. Jan. 5, 2014 SCC ELY NA SCC-B1 ELY

WHCC ROCKY ROCKY SCC-B2

NA WHCC

Week 9 - Sun. Jan. 26, 2014 ROCKY ELY WHCC ELY ROCKY

SCC NA NA SCC B1SCC NA NA SCC-B1

SCC-B2 WHCC

Week 10 - Sun. Feb. 2, 2014 ELY NA ROCKY NA ELY

WHCC SCC ROCKY WHCC

SCC-B2 SCC-B1

Party - Sat. Feb. 22, 2014 TBD TBD


